BSPH2230WE
Part Number BSPH2230WE
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description HYBRID DIN SPD 1+1 CIRCUIT 2P 23
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BSPH2230WE Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BSPH2230WE
Manufacturer Part Number BSPH2230WE Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description HYBRID DIN SPD 1+1 CIRCUIT 2P 23
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping - Technology GDT, MOV, TCO
Supplier Device Package Module Series -
Package / Case Module Number of Circuits 2
Mounting Type DIN Rail Applications General Purpose
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BSPH2230WE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BSPH2230WE
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BSPH2A150D150LVR 150V HYBRID DIN LV SPD REMOTE Eaton 500 pcs
BSPD5BNCSI 5V DATA SIGNAL BNC INDIRECT GND Eaton 500 pcs
BSPG1230WER GDT DIN SPD REMOTE 1P 230V Eaton 500 pcs
BSPG1255NPER 240V SNGLE PLE GDT DIN RAIL SPD Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2275TT SURGE ARRESTER 230V FOR 2 POLE P Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2A230D230LV HYBRID DIN LV SPD 230V Eaton 500 pcs
BSPD5BNCDD 5V DATA SIGNAL DIN RAIL BNC DIRE Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2A150D150LV 150V HYBRID DIN LV SPD Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2230WER HYBRID DIN SPD 1+1 CIRCUIT REMOT Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2A230D230LVR HYBRID DIN LV SPD REMOTE 230V Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2275TTR SURGE ARRESTER 230V FOR 2 POLE P Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2600PV 600 VDC 2 POLE CONFIGURATION SPD Eaton 500 pcs
BSPG1255NPE 240V SNGL POLE GDT DIN RAIL SPD Eaton 500 pcs
BSPG1230WE GDT DIN SPD 1P 230V Eaton 500 pcs
BSPD5DINLHF 5V DATA SIGNAL DIN RAIL L- L - H Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2A24D24LV 24V HYBRID DIN LV SPD Eaton 500 pcs
BSPH2600PVR 600 VDC 2 POLE CONFIGURATION SPD Eaton 500 pcs
BSPD5BNCDI 5V DATA SIGNAL DIN RAIL BNC INDI Eaton 500 pcs
BSPD48RJ45 48V DATA SIGNAL DIN RAIL RJ45 SP Eaton 500 pcs
BSPD5DING 5V DATA SIGNAL DIN RAIL L - G SP Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.